
MRJ 5/8 RHP
Цилиндрические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Цилиндрические, Однорядные, Плавающие подшипники, наружное
кольцо без бортов, дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

15,875d
46,038D
15,875B

39E

0,136МАССА, КГ

RHPПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
RMS-7 ABC
RMS 7 FAG
RMS 7 FBC
RMS 7 NORMA HOFFMAN

PBPV 5 RIV
CRM 5 SKF

NM 5 STEYR

СОПУТСТВУЮЩИЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ
39.19982

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/933-rhp/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393008/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393009/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393010/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393011/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393012/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393014/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393015/

